The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$1,456.52
2025-05-01 Invoice to Lush Concepts txn ZeH9JgV $1,250.00 -$206.52
2025-05-01 Invoice to MorganFranklin Consulting, LLC txn K9HK6d8 $2,000.00 $1,793.48
2025-05-01 BUN MEE txn MNH5bKm -$28.11 $1,765.37
2025-05-02 PAYPAL TRANSFER txn 2zHOLBM $74.69 $1,840.06
2025-05-05 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4 txn xQHdan9 -$255.29 $1,584.77
2025-05-07 Hotel stay during RSAC 2025 txn NQHZxNo -$1,200.92 $383.85
2025-05-08 Invoice to Lush Concepts txn yXHYMKK $1,250.00 $1,633.85
2025-05-10 MANDALAY - ADV DEP txn 2zHOdOd -$201.82 $1,432.03
2025-05-12 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11 txn evHoyEQ -$87.50 $1,344.53
2025-05-17 SP FABRIC SIGN GUYS txn QmH9pnN -$459.83 $884.70
2025-05-22 Donation from Content Workshop txn pS5Horzy $100.00 $984.70
2025-05-26 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25 txn oyHoWpM -$7.00 $977.70
2025-05-29 Amazon txn_4dHXRmy -$32.32 $945.38
2025-05-30 Amazon txn WBHWx0Q -$117.47 $827.91
2025-05-30 Amazon txn_GkHzQP1 -$45.24 $782.67
2025-05-31 Amazon txn GkHzQVB -$13.94 $768.73
2025-05-31 AlphaGraphics txn 1ZH5rY1 -$58.06 $710.67

WITHDRAWN: $2,507.50. DEPOSITED: $4,674.69. $710.67

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



